
Südsterne Cup 2025- K Einzel

Musiknummer Startnummer AK Name Vorname Verein KG 1 KG2

01 1 K8 Amberger Theresa ASV Cham 1863 Seil

02 2 K8 Bakic Mirjana TSV Stein 1875 Reifen

03 3 K8 Brummer Magdalena ASV Cham 1863 Seil

04 4 K8 Dorina Qerimi TSV Hof 1861 Reifen

05 5 K8 Giordanini Diana TSV 1862 Friedberg Seil

06 6 K8 Ilz Amelie TV Traunstein 1864 Reifen

07 7 K8 Jochner Lena TV Traunstein 1864 Seil

08 8 K8 Kammerzell Anastasia ASV Cham 1863 Reifen

09 9 K8 Kandler Frieda Mia TSV 1862 Friedberg Seil

10 10 K8 Karl Luise TSV 1862 Friedberg Reifen

11 11 K8 Mirela Cernica TSV Hof 1861 Seil

12 12 K8 Mulzer Madeleine TSV Stein 1875 Reifen

13 13 K8 Nunn Beatrice TSV Stein 1875 Seil

14 14 K8 Rieger Ella ASV Cham 1863 Reifen

15 15 K8 Rieger Linda ASV Cham 1863 Seil

16 16 K8 Schütz Katharina Johanna TSV 1862 Friedberg Reifen

17 17 K8 Seidl Leonie Sophie ASV Cham 1863 Seil

18 18 K8 Steiner Selina Luisa TSV Stein 1875 Reifen

19 19 K8 Wagner Bertello Magdalena TSV 1862 Friedberg Seil

20 20 K8 Weinbender Annabell TSV Hof 1861 Reifen

21 1 K8 Amberger Theresa ASV Cham 1863 Reifen

22 2 K8 Bakic Mirjana TSV Stein 1875 Seil

23 3 K8 Brummer Magdalena ASV Cham 1863 Reifen

24 4 K8 Dorina Qerimi TSV Hof 1861 Seil

25 5 K8 Giordanini Diana TSV 1862 Friedberg Reifen

26 6 K8 Ilz Amelie TV Traunstein 1864 Seil

27 7 K8 Jochner Lena TV Traunstein 1864 Reifen

28 8 K8 Kammerzell Anastasia ASV Cham 1863 Seil

29 9 K8 Kandler Frieda Mia TSV 1862 Friedberg Reifen

30 10 K8 Karl Luise TSV 1862 Friedberg Seil

31 11 K8 Mirela Cernica TSV Hof 1861 Reifen

32 12 K8 Mulzer Madeleine TSV Stein 1875 Seil

33 13 K8 Nunn Beatrice TSV Stein 1875 Reifen

34 14 K8 Rieger Ella ASV Cham 1863 Seil

35 15 K8 Rieger Linda ASV Cham 1863 Reifen

36 16 K8 Schütz Katharina Johanna TSV 1862 Friedberg Seil

37 17 K8 Seidl Leonie Sophie ASV Cham 1863 Reifen

38 18 K8 Steiner Selina Luisa TSV Stein 1875 Seil

39 19 K8 Wagner Bertello Magdalena TSV 1862 Friedberg Reifen

40 20 K8 Weinbender Annabell TSV Hof 1861 Seil


